CODE DISPLAY # PRICE
CAS16309605 CAS322 $11.50
CAS16312805 CAS323 $13.35
CAS16316005 CAS324 $14.95
CAS16319205 CAS325 $16.60
CAS16325605 CAS326 $27.15
CAS16332005 CAS327 $28.95
CAS16309604 CAS623 $11.50
CAS16312804 CAS624 $13.35
CAS16316004 CAS625 $14.95
CAS16319204 CAS626 $16.60
CAS16325604 CAS627 $27.15
CAS16332004 CAS628 $28.95
GALVIN HARDWARE - HEAD OFFICE
P (08) 9446 6333  |  E hardware@galvinhw.com.au  |  W www.galvinhw.com.au
CLEAT 192mm Handle Brushed Nickel
CLEAT 256mm Handle Brushed Nickel
CLEAT 320mm Handle Brushed Nickel
CLEAT 96mm Handle Matt Black
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE  |  PRICES INCLUDE GST
DESCRIPTION
CLEAT 96mm Handle Brushed Nickel
CLEAT 128mm Handle Brushed Nickel
CLEAT 160mm Handle Brushed Nickel
CLEAT 128mm Handle Matt Black
CLEAT 160mm Handle Matt Black
CLEAT 192mm Handle Matt Black
CLEAT 256mm Handle Matt Black
CLEAT 320mm Handle Matt Black
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CLEAT
Brushed Nickel Matt Black